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119-120 Missouri State University-West Plains 
128 Garfield  
West Plains MO 65775 
http://www.wp.missouristate.edu/ 
 

417-255-7255 Melissa Jett 
Coordinator of Admissions  
417-255-7956  
Melissa.Jett@missouristate.edu    
 
Budget/Billing 
Christina Kerley 
christinakerley@missouristate.edu 
 

126-126 State Fair Community College 
3201 West 16th Street 
Sedalia MO 65301 
www.sfccmo.edu 
 

660-530-5800 Lina Mahnken 
Senior Financial Aid Advisor 
Ext 7298  
lmahnken@sfccmo.edu  
 
Budget/Billing 
John Matthews 
jmatthews@sfccmo.edu 
 

130-130 East Central College 
1964 Prairie Dell Road 
Union, MO 63084 
www.eastcentral.edu 
 

636-583-5193 Sarah Johnson  
636-583-5195 Ext 2216  
johnsons@eastcentral.edu 

145-145 Jefferson College 
100 Vicking Drive 
Hillsboro, MO 63050 
www.jeffco.edu 
 

636-797-3000  
636-942-3000 
636-789-3000 

 

Shanna Compton 
Ext 237 
scompton@jeffco.edu 

146-146 St. Charles County Community College 
4601 Mid Rivers Mall Drive 
St. Peters MO 63376 
www.stchas.edu 
 

636-922-8269 Kirsten Perschbacher 
Financial Assistance & Counselor II  
636-922-8269 
kperschbacher@stchas.edu  
  

149-149 St Louis Community College 
(Business Office) 
300 South Broadway 
St. Louis, MO 63102-2810 
www.stlcc.edu 
 

314-539-5311 Steve Long 
slong@stlcc.edu 
 
FOR ALL CAMPUSES AT STLCC 
Budget/Billing: 
Tracy Arnold  
tmarnold@stlcc.edu 
 

149-150 St Louis Community College - Forest Park 
5600 Oakland Avenue 
St. Louis MO 63110 
www.stlcc.edu/fp 
 

314-644-9100  
TDD  
314-644-9607 

Glenn Marshall  
314-644-9126 
gmarshall@stlcc.edu 

149-151 St Louis Community College at  Meramec 
11333 Big Bend Bvld 
St. Louis MO 63122-5799 
www.stlcc.edu/mc 
 

314-984-7051  
TDD 
314-984-7704 

Michael Cundiff  
314-984-7608 
mcundiff@stlcc.edu  

 
149-152 St Louis Community College at Florissant 

Valley 
3400 Pershall Road 
St. Louis MO 63135 
www.stlcc.edu/fv 
 

314-595-4244  
TDD 
314-513-4369 

Janice Fitzgerald 
314-513-4238 
jfitzgerald@stlcc.edu 
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149-154 St Louis Community College at Wildwood 
2645 Generations Drive 
Wildwood, MO 63040 
www.stlcc.edu/ww 
 

636-422-2000 Helen Nauman 
Manager of Student Enrollment 
Services 
& Student Activities 
636-422-2010 
hanuman@stlcc.edu 
 

161-162 Metropolitan Community College-Maple Woods
2601 NE Barry Road 
Kansas City, MO 64156 
www.mcckc.edu 
 

816-437-3050 Terrell Tigner  
816-437-3028 
Terrell.Tigner@mcckc.edu   

Budget/Billing: 
Deb Cougill 
Deb.Cougill@mcckc.edu 
  

161-163 Metropolitan Community College-Penn Valley 
3201 SW Trafficway 
Kansas City MO 64111 
www.mcckc.edu 
 

816-759-4000 Richard Lara 
Academic Advisor  
816-759-4315 
Richard.Lara@mcckc.edu  
 
Budget/Billing: 
Michele Allen  
Michele.Allen@mcckc.edu 
 

161-164 Metropolitan Community College-Longview  
500 SW Longview Road 
Lee's Summit MO 64081-2105 
www.mcckc.edu   
  

816-672-2100 Lisa Fannan 
816-672-2314 
Lisa.Fannan@mcckc.edu  
 
Budget/Billing: 
Pam Weston 
Pam.Weston@mcckc.edu 
  

161-165 20301 E M78 Highway 
Independence MO 64057 
www.mcckc.edu  
 
Blue Springs Campus 
1501 West Jefferson Street 
Blue Springs, MO 64015 
 

816-220-6500 
(Independence) 

  
816-655-6000 
(Blue Springs) 

 

Renee Tolson 
816-220-6548 
Renee.Tolson@mcckc.edu 
 
Budget/Billing: 
Rene Bennett 
Rene.Bennett@mcckc.edu 

161-166 Metropolitan Community College- Business & 
Technology Campus 
1775 Universal Avenue 
Kansas City MO 64120 
www.mcckc.edu 
 

816-482-5200 Pamela Yeager  
816-482-5252
Pamela.Yeager@mcckc.edu 

162-162 Moberly Area Community College 
101 College Avenue 
Moberly MO 65270-1304 
www.macc.edu  
 
  

660-263-4110  
Toll Free 
800-622-2070 

Amy Hager 
Ext 237  
AmyHager@macc.edu 

Budget/Billing 
Peggy Webb 
Ext 296 
PeggyWebb@macc.edu 
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163-163 Mineral Area College 
PO Box 1000 
Park Hills, MO 63601 
www.mineralrea.edu 
 

573-431-4593 Linda Huffman 
Registrar  
573-518-2204  
LHUFFMAN@MineralArea.edu  
 
Budget/Billing: 
Denise G  Sebastian 
DENISE@MineralArea.edu 
 

166-166 Crowder College 
601 Laclede 
Neosho, MO 64850 
www.crowder.edu 
 

417-451-3223  
Toll-Free  
1-866-258-7788 

Melissa Smith 
Admissions Counsel & A+ Coordinator  
417-455-5572 
msmith@crowder.edu 

198-198 North Central Missouri College 
1301 Main Street 
Trenton MO  64683 
www.ncmissouri.edu 
 

660-359-3948 
Toll-Free 
800-880-6180  

 

Jerrod Webb 
Student Accountants Asst & A+ 
Coordinator 
Ext 1513 
jwebb@mail.ncmissouri.edu 
 

200-200 Three Rivers Community College 
2080 Three Rivers Blvd 
Poplar Bluff MO 63901 
www.trcc.edu  
 

573-840-9600 Lydia E. Clark 
Financial Aid Advisor 
573-840-9175 
lclark@trcc.edu  

 
508-313 Linn State Technical College 

One Technology Drive 
Linn MO 65051 
www.linnstate.edu 
 

573-897-5000 Becky Whithaus 
Director of Financial Aid 
573-897-5145  
becky.whithaus@linnstate.edu  
 
Budget/Billing: 
Kim Staley 
kim.staley@linnstate.edu 
 

640-121 Ozarks Technical Community College 
1001 E. Chestnut Expy 
Springfield MO 65802 
www.otc.edu  
 

417-447-7500 Rowdy Pyle 
417-447-6931 
pyler@otc.edu 
 
Budget/Billing: 
Diana Penrose  
penrosed@otc.edu 
Bryan Campbell 
campbelb@otc.edu  
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